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              HF(Xiamen Hongfa Electroacoustic) HFE10-2/12-HT-L2
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  HF(Xiamen Hongfa Electroacoustic)
                

 Package
 Plugin,15x39mm

 Description
 
                12V 50A 50A@277VAC 440V@AC Normal Open:1A(SPST-Normal Open) Plugin,15x39mm  Magnetic Latching Relays ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Box:
                  35
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $4.9065
                      	$ 4.91
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $4.2196
                      	$ 42.20
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $3.811
                      	$ 114.33
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $3.398
                      	$ 339.80
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $3.2082
                      	$ 1604.10
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $3.1213
                      	$ 3121.30



 
              In Stock: 1855
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  